CAR WASH SHOW

BELANGER = TUNNEL EQUIPMENT
SPECIAL

ON QUALIFYING TUNNEL COVPONENTS

(see back of flyer for complete list of components)

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION,
please contact your Business Development _
Manager or local distributor.

Orders must be placed by May 31, 2024, and shipped by June 28, 2024.
This promotion cannot be combined with any other special terms and/or
contract pricing. All discounts are shown in U.S. dollars. Prices only valid for
orders placed after May 10, 2024.
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BELANGER = TUNNEL EQUIPMENT SPECIAL
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COMPONENT

MSRP

10% OFF

12% OFF

Wave Across Mitter
Quad Mitter

Whisper Top Wheel Electric
Whisper Top Wheel Hydraulic
Mini Flex Top Wheel
AccuSpin Top Wheel

Low Side Washer Electric
Full Side Washer Electric
Full Side Washer Hydraulic

Gyro Wrap Around Electric
Gyro Wrap Around Hydraulic
Quickfire Wrap Around Electric

MITTERS
$16,792
$16,792

TOP WHEELS
$22,730
$21,279
$29,250

$27,999

SIDE WHEELS
$11,546
$19,398
$16,792

WRAP AROUNDS

$27,792
$25,856
$47,773

$15,112.80
$15,112.80

$20,457.00
$19,151.10
$26,325.00
$25,199.10

$10,391.40
$17,458.20
$15,112.80

$25,012.80
$23,270.40
$42,995.70

$14,776.96
$14,776.96

$20,002.40
$18,725.52
$25,740.00
$24,639.12

$10,160.48
$17,070.24
$14,776.96

$24,456.96
$22,753.28
$42,040.24

Quickfire Wrap Around Hydraulic $44,739 $40,265.10 $39,370.32
AccuWarp Wrap Around $59,998 $53,998.20 $52,798.24
DRYERS
AirCannon 10Hp $8,972 $8,074.80 $7,895.36
AirCannon 20Hp $14,428 $12,985.20 $12,696.64
AirCannon 30hp $20,598 $18,538.20 $18,126.24
AirCannon 40Hp $26,094 $23,484.60 $22,962.72
AirCannon 50Hp $31,559 $28,403.10 $27,771.92
AirCannon 60Hp $36,838 $33,154.20 $32,417.44
AirCannon 70Hp $42,122 $37,909.80 $37,067.36
SHINERS
DuraShiner CV 108” Electric $26,775 $24,097.50 $23,562.00
DuraShiner CV 108” Hydraulic $26,878 $24,190.20 $23,652.64
DuraShiner CV 96” Electric $25,347 $22,812.30 $22,305.36
DuraShiner CV 96” Hydraulic $25,443 $22,898.70 $22,389.84
SCRUBBERS
DuraScrubber Hydraulic $12,452 $11,206.80 $10,957.76
DuraScrubber Electric $15,056 $13,550.40 $13,249.28
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