

CAR WASH SHOW TUNNEL EQUIPMENT SPECIAL

ON QUALIFYING TUNNEL COMPONENTS

HECHOIC YOURS

(see back of flyer for complete list of components)

## FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, please contact your Business Development Manager or local distributor.

Orders must be placed by May 31, 2024, and shipped by June 28, 2024. This promotion cannot be combined with any other special terms and/or contract pricing. All discounts are shown in U.S. dollars. Prices only valid for orders placed after May 10, 2024.







## BELANGER 🜲 TUNNEL EQUIPMENT SPECIAL

YOU CHOOSE PICKE 10% OFF PICKE 12% OFF

COMPONENT	MSRP	10% OFF	12% OFF
MITTERS			
Wave Across Mitter	\$16,792	\$15,112.80	\$14,776.96
Quad Mitter	\$16,792	\$15,112.80	\$14,776.96
Which or Jon Whool Flootric	top wheels	\$20,457.00	620 002 40
Whisper Top Wheel Electric	\$22,730		\$20,002.40
Whisper Top Wheel Hydraulic	\$21,279	\$19,151.10	\$18,725.52
Mini Flex Top Wheel	\$29,250	\$26,325.00	\$25,740.00
AccuSpin Top Wheel	\$27,999	\$25,199.10	\$24,639.12
SIDE WHEELS			
Low Side Washer Electric	\$11,546	\$10,391.40	\$10,160.48
Full Side Washer Electric	\$19,398	\$17,458.20	\$17,070.24
Full Side Washer Hydraulic	\$16,792	\$15,112.80	\$14,776.96
w	RAP AROUNDS		
Gyro Wrap Around Electric	\$27,792	\$25,012.80	\$24,456.96
Gyro Wrap Around Hydraulic	\$25,856	\$23,270.40	\$22,753.28
Quickfire Wrap Around Electric	\$47,773	\$42,995.70	\$42,040.24
Quickfire Wrap Around Hydraulic	\$44,739	\$40,265.10	\$39,370.32
AccuWarp Wrap Around	\$59,998	\$53,998.20	\$52,798.24
	DRYERS		
AirCannon 10Hp	\$8,972	\$8 <i>,</i> 074.80	\$7,895.36
AirCannon 20Hp	\$14,428	\$12,985.20	\$12,696.64
-			
AirCannon 30hp	\$20,598	\$18,538.20	\$18,126.24
AirCannon 40Hp	\$26,094	\$23,484.60	\$22,962.72
AirCannon 50Hp	\$31,559	\$28,403.10	\$27,771.92
AirCannon 60Hp	\$36,838	\$33,154.20	\$32,417.44
AirCannon 70Hp	\$42,122	\$37,909.80	\$37,067.36
SHINERS			
DuraShiner CV 108" Electric	\$26,775	\$24,097.50	\$23,562.00
DuraShiner CV 108" Hydraulic	\$26,878	\$24,190.20	\$23 <i>,</i> 652.64
DuraShiner CV 96" Electric	\$25,347	\$22,812.30	\$22 <i>,</i> 305.36
DuraShiner CV 96" Hydraulic	\$25,443	\$22,898.70	\$22,389.84
SCRUBBERS			
DuraScrubber Hydraulic	\$12,452	\$11,206.80	\$10,957.76
DuraScrubber Electric	\$15,056	\$13,550.40	\$13,249.28
	,, >	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, ,



(248) 349-7010 | belanger.com